Funding Advancement for Surface Transportation Economic Recovery
(FASTER) fees (Road Safety and Bridge Safety) were created with Senate

Road Safety Surcharge -43-4-804(1)(a)

Vehicle Fee
Motorcycle

Motorscooter
Motorbicycle

2,000 lbs or less

2,001 - 5,000 lbs

5,001 - 10,000 Ibs
Passenger Bus

10,001 - 16,000 Ibs
16,001 Ibs or more

Farm Vehicle Fee
2,000 lbs or less

2,001 - 5,000 lbs

5,001 - 10,000 Ibs
Passenger Bus

10,001 - 16,000 lbs
16,001 Ibs or more

Not collected on Rental or Horseless Carriage

$16.00
$16.00
$16.00
$16.00
$23.00
$28.00
$37.00
$37.00
$39.00

$8.00
$11.50
$14.00
$18.50
$18.50
$19.50

Bill 09-108.

Bridge Safety Surcharge - 43-4-805(5)(g)

Vehicle

Motorcycle
Motorscooter
Motorbicycle
2,000 lbs or less
2,001 - 5,000 lbs
5,001 - 10,000 Ibs
Passenger Bus
10,001 - 16,000 Ibs
16,001 Ibs or more

Farm Vehicle

2,000 lbs or less
2,001 - 5,000 lbs
5,001 - 10,000 Ibs
Passenger Bus
10,001 - 16,000 lbs
16,001 Ibs or more

Collector is collected for 1 year only each 5 year registration

Fee

Fee

$13.00
$13.00
$13.00
$13.00
$18.00
$23.00
$29.00
$29.00
$32.00

$6.50
$9.00
$11.50
$14.50
$14.50
$16.00



